

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29677/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/07/2008 in SBCFA No. 320/2006 of  
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

SHIV PRAKASH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMESH BANSAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shilpa Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

It is stated that on 2/4/2009, Rs.74,000/- has been  
deposited.

List this case in the 'after-notice matters' category.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( S.S.R. Krishna )  
Court Master